

Resolution for Maintenance of Streets and Highways By Municipality Under the Illinois Highway Code

BE IT RESOVLED, by the	Council		0	fthe
BE IT RESOVEED, by the	(Cou	ncil or President and Soard of Trus	tees)	1 (116
	ofUrbana		, Illinois, that there is he	ereby
(City, Town or Village)	·	lame)		
appropriated the sum of \$55 streets and highways under the				
to December 31, 19 <u>93</u> .				
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED proved Municipal Estimate of Nation with this resolution, are eligible.	laintenance Costs, includi	ng supplemental or revis	sed estimates approved	l in connec-
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVE above, submit to the Department showing expenditures from and	ent of Transportation, on f	orms furnished by said	Department, a certified	
BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED	, that the Clerk shall immed	liately transmit two certi	fied copies of this resol	lution
to the district office of the Depa	rtment of Transportation, a	tPa	ris, "	llinois.
Ruth S. Brook	tens	Clerk in and for t	he <u>City</u>	
Mrs.			(City, Town or Village)	
of <u>Urbana</u>	,	County ofCh	ampaign	
hereby certify the foregoing to	·	1		
the		at a mee	at a meeting on <u>March</u> 15, 19 93	
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF	, I have hereunto set my ha	and and seal this	th day of Ma	sch
A.D. 19 <u>93</u> .				
(SEAL) CITY RIGHT	P. Brooken	(City, Town or V	City Clerk	
		<u></u>		
15 1 200 5 5 1		APPR		
		Department of Transp	ortation 19	
W. TEGED				
t barbarta tr		į Disi	trict Engineer	